MEN’S FINAL

AUSTRALIAN OPEN MELBOURNE

Rod Laver Arena

Fliglbaiirng, Susiralia

Mid Lower Baseline

Price by PAX/TICKET

€2,081.00/pax
$2,413.96/pax

€2,214.33/pax
$2,568.63/pax

€0.00/pax
$0.00/pax

€3,241.00/pax
$3,759.56/pax

€3,561.00/pax
$4,130.76/pax

€3,801.00/pax
$4,409.16/pax

Download date: 10/27/2025
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